In Alaska, there’s no comparison...

Enjoy spacious suites and an intimate ambiance. Sail with just
hundreds of guests, rather than thousands of passengers.

CRUISE LINE

SHIP

EMBARK/DEBARK PORTS

TOTAL NIGHTS

PORT DAYS

SIZE OF SHIP (GUESTS)

STAFF TO GUEST RATIO

SPACE TO GUEST RATIO

SUITE SIZE (SQ. FT.)

CATEGORY

CRUISE FARE PER PERSON

ROUNDTRIP ECONOMY CLASS AIR*

GROUND TRANSFERS

SHORE EXCURSIONS

GRATUITIES/SERVICE CHARGES

BAR DRINKS & WINE
WITH GRATUITIES

FROZEN DRINKS/SOFT DRINKS/
BOTTLED WATER

ALTERNATIVE DINING

GOVERNMENT FEES & TAXES

CRUISE ADD-ONS

TOTAL CRUISE FARE*

SPEND PER DAY PER PERSON

CRegent

SEVEN SEAS CRUISES’

Seven Seas Mariner®

Vancouver/Seward

7

700
1to 1.57
68.7

301

Deluxe Veranda Suite

$4,799
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

$4,799

$686

SEVEN SEAS MARINER®

CelebrityXCruises‘

Celebrity Millennium
Seward/Vancouver
7
4
2,158
1to 2.16
41.8
208
Veranda Suite
$2,199
$800
$130
$925
$84
$201
$81

$75

$200

$2,496

$4,695
$671

Holland America Line
ms Zaandam
Seward/Vancouver
7
5
1,432
1to 2.32
42.87
292
Vista Suite
$2,569
$967
$130

$625

$105

$193






